19 <&

Waldfriedhof Lauheide = Coerde - Kinderhaus = Sprakel

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag
Waldfriedhof Lauheide ab 08:39 18:39

Lauheide 08:41 18:41

Verth 08:42 18:42

Handorf Kaserne 05:56 06:44 07:44 08:44 18:44 19:54 20:54
LitzowstraBe & 05:57 06:45 07:45 08:45 18:45 19:55 20:55
Eichenaue 05:58 06:46 07:46 08:46 18:46 19:56 20:56
Middelfeld & 05:59 06:47 07:47 08:47 18:47 19:57 20:57
Am Hof zur Linde & 06:00 06:48 07:48 08:48 18:48 19:58 20:58
Kirschgarten 06:00 06:48 07:48 08:48 18:48 19:58 20:58
Dyckburgstralle 06:02 06:51 07:51 08:51 18:51 20:00 21:00
Heidehof 06:03 06:53 07:53 08:53 18:53 20:01 21:01
Im Sundern 06:04 06:54 07:54 08:54 18:54 20:02 21:02
Mariendorf West 06:05 06:55 07:55 08:55 18:55 20:03 21:03
Jagerhauschen & 06:06 06:56 07:56 08:56 18:56 20:04 21:04
Abzweig Mariendorf 06:07 06:57 07:57 08:57 18:57 20:05 21:05
Rudolf-Diesel-Stralle & 06:08 06:58 07:58 08:58 18:58 20:06 21:06
Gewerbegebiet Kleimannbriicke 06:09 07:00 08:00 09:00 19:00 20:07 21:07
Coerder Liekweg 06:10 07:01 08:01 09:01 19:01 20:08 21:08
Elbinger Strale 06:11 07:02 08:02 09:02 Alle 60 19:02 20:09 21:09
Koénigsberger Str. C 06:12 07:03 08:03 09:03 Min. 19:03 20:10 21:10
Gorlitzer Str. & 06:12 07:04 08:04 09:04 19:04 20:10 21:10
Kiesekampweg 06:12 07:05 08:05 09:05 19:05 20:10 21:10
Holtmannsweg & 06:13 07:06 08:06 09:06 19:06 20:11 21:11
Provinzial 06:15 07:08 08:08 09:08 19:08 20:13 21:13
SalzmannstraBe & 06:16 07:09 08:09 09:09 19:09 20:14 21:14
Am Burloh B 06:17 07:10 08:10 09:10 19:10 20:15 21:15
Heidkamp & 06:18 07:11 08:11 09:11 19:11 20:16 21:16
Idenbrockplatz & 06:19 07:13 08:13 09:13 19:13 20:17 21:17
Kinderhaus Schulzentrum & A 06:20 07:14 08:14 09:14 19:14 20:18 21:18
Rektoratsweg 06:21 07:15 08:15 09:15 19:15 20:19 21:19
Kristiansandstr. & 06:22 07:16 08:16 09:16 19:16 20:20 21:20
Pastorsesch & 06:23 07:17 08:17 09:17 19:17 20:21 21:21
Am Max-Klemens-Kanal B:R 06:24 07:18 08:18 09:18 19:18 20:22 21:22
Am Knapp 06:25 07:19 08:19 09:19 19:19 20:23 21:23
Ashélterweg & 06:27 07:21 08:21 09:21 19:21 20:25 21:25
Schlusenweg 06:28 07:23 08:23 09:23 19:23 20:26 21:26
Sprakel Mitte 06:29 07:24 08:24 09:24 19:24 20:27 21:27
Sprakel Bahnhof D8 an | 06:31 07:26 08:26 09:26 19:26 20:29 21:29
Haltestellen

Coerde & B ab | 09:07 10:05 21:05

Holtmannsweg & 09:08 10:06 21:06

Provinzial 09:10 10:08 21:08

SalzmannstraBe & 09:11 10:09 21:09

Am Burloh B 09:12 10:10 21:10

Heidkamp & 09:13 10:11 21:1

Idenbrockplatz & 09:14 10:13 21:13

Kinderhaus Schulzentrum & A
Rektoratsweg

Kristiansandstr. &
Pastorsesch &

Am Max-Klemens-Kanal pR
Am Knapp

Ashélterweg &

Schlusenweg

Sprakel Mitte

Sprakel Bahnhof

an

09:15 10:14 Alle 60 21:14
09:16 10:15 Min. 21:15

09:17 10:16 21:16
09:18 10:17 21:17
09:19 10:18 21:18
09:20 10:19 21:19
09:22 10:21 21:21
09:23 10:23 21:23
09:24 10:24 21:24
09:26 10:26 21:26

Giltig ab 21.08.2024



19 &

Waldfriedhof Lauheide = Coerde - Kinderhaus = Sprakel

Haltestellen
Coerde & B ab | 08:37 20:37
Holtmannsweg & 08:38 20:38
Provinzial 08:40 20:40
SalzmannstraBe & 08:41 20:41
Am Burloh B 08:42 20:42
Heidkamp & 08:43 20:43
Idenbrockplatz & 08:44 20:44

Kinderhaus Schulzentrum & A
Rektoratsweg

Kristiansandstr. &
Pastorsesch &

Am Max-Klemens-Kanal B:R
Am Knapp

Ashélterweg &

Schlusenweg

Sprakel Mitte

Sprakel Bahnhof

an

08:45 Alle 60 20:45
08:46 Min. 20:46

08:47 20:47
08:48 20:48
08:49 20:49
08:50 20:50
08:52 20:52
08:53 20:53
08:54 20:54
08:56 20:56

Giltig ab 21.08.2024



